Most Excellent Aloha Prince Hall Grand Chapter HRAM, Jurisdiction of Hawaii, Inc. Most Illustrious Aloha Prince Hall Grand Council Royal & Select Masters, Jurisdiction Hawaii, Inc.

Aloha Grand Commandery, Order of the Knights Templar, Jurisdiction of Hawaii, Inc. PO Box 893144, Mililani, Hawaii 96789

Website: <u>www.yorkritehawaiipha.yolasite.com</u> Dedicated, Consecrated and Organized on May 26th, 2016 A.D.



Souvenir Journal Contract

for

Annual Grand Convocation, Grand Assembly & Grand Conclave

We the members of Hawaii's York Rite request that you or your organization enter an advertisement in the Souvenir Journal of the Aloha Prince Hall Grand Chapter, Grand Council and Grand Commandery for the Jurisdiction of Hawaii, Inc. This journal is dedicated to the Annual Convocation, Assembly & Conclave which will be held on September 11th & 12th, 2020 at the Doubletree by Hilton Alana Waikiki Hotel, 1956 Ala Moana Blvd. Honolulu, HI 96815.

Ad Criteria

There are two ways in which you can submit your ad:

- 1. Please attach a color photo and comments with an example of how you would like your ad to be displayed. Send your documents; PO BOX 893144, Mililani, HI 96789.
- 2. Email your ad to d9jcsm@aol.com and please ensure that the ad is constructed on MS Word and the picture you embed is in a JPEG format of good quality. Mail this form to the address provided and annotate that you are emailing your ad.

Please include your full name or the organization's name in the email.

- All photographs must be in sharp focus.
- Deadline for the **receipt** of all ads is **August 30, 2020.**
- Make checks or money orders payable to: **APHGC KT of HAWAII**

Please detach here an	d send in with your payment, ad, and picture		
	(check one) □ COVER (Inside or Outside Back)\$150.00		
NAME:	□ FULL PAGE	\$100.00	
	☐ HALF PAGE	\$ 75.00	
ADDRESS:	QUARTER PAGE	\$ 50.00	
	□ BUSINESS CARD	\$ 25.00	
CITY:			
STATE/ZIP CODE:	TOTAL ENLOSED	\$	
PHONE:	EMAIL AD ☐ Yes /	EMAIL AD □ Yes / □ No	

Mail to: APHGC KT of HAWAII

Attn: Souvenir Journal Committee

P.O. Box. 893144 Mililani, HI 96789